Competitive N 172194 MVP Consulting Plus, Inc. SAS Annual Maintenance 21-22 08/03/2021

Competitive N 173590 Tech Valley Talent, LLC TWO #13 Tableau Dev. Suresh 09/02/2021

Competitive N 174032 ePlus inc EPlus - wireless migration 09/14/2021

Competitive N 175396 Dell, Inc. Microsoft Teams Audio 10/12/2021

Competitive N 176207 SHI, Inc. Software-Defined Network (SDWA 10/27/2021

Competitive N 176342 Commercial Cleaning NY Sunshine, Inc. Janitorial Cleaning for NYGB 10/29/2021

Competitive N 176480 Dell, Inc. Dell - laptops docks Qty. 5 11/02/2021

Competitive N 176753 Dell, Inc. Microsoft Advanced E-Discovery 11/08/2021

Competitive N 177017 Carahsoft Technology Corporation Salesforce Marketing Cloud 11/12/2021

Competitive N 178507 SHI, Inc. Logitech Rallybars and access 12/14/2021

Competitive N 178603 LinkedIn Social Media Job Postings 12/16/2021

Competitive N 178790 SHI, Inc. Surface Laptops for Exec. - 5 12/21/2021

Competitive N 179065 Indeed Inc. Social Media Job Postings 12/30/2021

Competitive N 179850 Tech Valley Talent, LLC Web Pro Forma 01/13/2022

Competitive N 180183 Dell, Inc. Azure Cloud services - Add 21 01/20/2022

Competitive N 180234 Harris Beach PLLC TWO 2 Financing Solutions Prog 01/21/2022

$34,265$34,265$50,000$50,000

$20,230$20,230$20,230$20,230

$54,308$54,308$54,308$54,308

$17,367$17,367$17,367$17,367

$11,889$11,889$11,889$11,889

$7,079$7,079$44,676$44,676

$8,232$8,232$12,431$12,431

$48,000$48,000$57,600$57,600

$3,663$3,663$10,000$10,000

$5,570$5,570$10,774$10,774

$25,000$25,000

$8,707$8,707$10,774$10,774

$15,452$15,452$15,452$15,452

$9,090$9,090$10,774$10,774

$7,875$7,875

$84,607$84,607$96,458$96,458

$34,976$34,976$46,360$46,360

$6,600$6,600$7,809$7,809

$26,352$26,352$26,352$26,352

$85,175$85,175$96,458$96,458

$8,310$8,310$8,310$8,310

$164,331$164,331$223,200$223,200

$10,473$10,473$10,473$10,473

$24,754$24,754$52,216$52,216

$6,472$6,472$6,472$6,472

$8,304$8,304$10,380$10,380

$65,107$65,107$76,813$76,813

$50,400$50,400$75,600$75,600

$5,674$5,674$5,674$5,674

$76,908$76,908

$38,340$38,340$38,340$38,340

$8,307$8,307$15,112$15,112

$108,000$108,000$108,000$108,000

$7,425$7,425$7,425$7,425

$24,000$24,000$60,000$60,000

$369,000$369,000

$30,987$30,987$35,118$35,118

 NYSERDA ANNUAL CONTRACTS REPORT - Section 1: All Contracts Open During the Period 4/1/2021 to 3/31/2022

Category Initiative Type Term >
1 Year

Contract ID Contractor Project Description Date Committed this period Committed to Date Amt Paid this Period Amt Paid to Date

PCMT NYSERDA ADMINISTRATION
Competitive N 180183 Dell, Inc. Azure Cloud services - Add 21 01/20/2022

Competitive N 180234 Harris Beach PLLC TWO 2 Financing Solutions Prog 01/21/2022

Competitive N 180968 SHI, Inc. SilverPeak SDWAN Expansion 02/08/2022

Competitive N 181570 TVC Albany Inc. FirstLight  Redundant Internet 02/23/2022